
Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike    Lancaster, OH  43130
School Phone: 740-681-7553      Fax: 740-681-7552      Email: p_bosser@lcsschools.net

Superintendent
Nathan Hale

Principal
Scott Burre

Athletic Director
Pam Bosser C.A.A.

Varsity Soccer (Boys)
Fall 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Jul. 22 OPEN (Alumni Soccer Game) Fulton Field TBA
S
Wednesday

Aug. 04 Wm.V. Fisher Catholic HS Fulton Field 5:00PM

S Tuesday Aug. 10 Alexander High School Fulton Field 6:45PM
Friday Aug. 13 Canal Winchester HS (Futbol

Friday Night)
Fulton Field 7:15PM

Saturday Aug. 21 Fairfield Union HS/MS Fulton Field 7:15PM
Tuesday Aug. 31 @ Pickerington North HS (Pick

North Auxillary Field)
Pickerington HS North 6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 02 Westerville South High School Fulton Field 7:15PM
Saturday Sep. 04 @ Athens High School Athens High School 3:00PM
Thursday Sep. 09 Hilliard Darby HS Fulton Field 7:15PM
Saturday Sep. 11 Whitehall-Yearling H.S. Fulton Field 11:45AM
Tuesday Sep. 14 Central Crossing High School Fulton Field 7:15PM
Tuesday Sep. 21 @ Groveport Madison Sr High

School
Groveport H.S. 7:15PM

Saturday Sep. 25 @ Teays Valley High School Teays Valley H.S. 11:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 28 @ Reynoldsburg High School Reynoldsburg H.S. 7:15PM
Thursday Sep. 30 @ Franklin Heights High School Franklin Heights HS 5:30PM
Saturday Oct. 02 Logan High School Fulton Field 2:45PM
Tuesday Oct. 05 Pickerington Central High School Fulton Field 7:15PM
Saturday Oct. 09 Westland High School (Senior

game)
Fulton Field 2:45PM

Tuesday Oct. 12 @ Newark High School Newark-White Field 7:00PM
Saturday Oct. 16 @ Dublin Scioto High School Dublin Scioto H.S. 3:45PM
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